 DH75C
Inductance Range: 1.2~680μH
 6.
8
2.
4
5.
1

Inductance(1)
L (μH)
Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(mΩ) Max.
Inductance
Decrease Current(3)
(A) Max.
=30%
Temperature
Rise Current(3)
ΔT=20°C
(A) Max.
A1007AY-1R2M 1.2 ± 20 22 4.30 3.00
A1007AY-2R4M 2.4 ± 20 29 3.00 2.50
A1007AY-3R3M 3.3 ± 20 32 2.60 2.30
A1007AY-5R1M 5.1 ± 20 39 2.10 2.10
A1007AY-7R5M 7.5 ± 20 46 1.80 1.90
A1007AY-100M 10.0 ± 20 53 1.50 1.80
A1007AY-150M 15.0 ± 20 74 1.20 1.50
A1007AY-220M 22.0 ± 20 105 0.98 1.20
A1007AY-330M 33.0 ± 20 160 0.81 0.96
A1007AY-470M 47.0 ± 20 195 0.68 0.88
A1007AY-680M 68.0 ± 20 300 0.57 0.69
A1007AY-101M 100.0 ± 20 435 0.48 0.53
A1007AY-151M 150.0 ± 20 555 0.38 0.47
A1007AY-221M 220.0 ± 20 795 0.32 0.40
A1007AY-331M 330.0 ± 20 1320 0.26 0.31
A1007AY-471M 470.0 ± 20 1560 0.21 0.28
A1007AY-681M 680.0 ± 20 2520 0.18 0.22
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent.
Test frequency at 100kHz
(2) DC Resistance is measured with a Digital Multimeter TR6871